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Overview
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Price
109.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

1.01% (1.10)

ES0125220311
ANA

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

5,841 EUR
IBEX 35

106.20 EUR (60)
107.20 EUR (60)
110.40 EUR
110.40 EUR
109.70 EUR
108.60 EUR
109.70 EUR
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1,316.40
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12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=27769132,129796945,215775434
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0125220311-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0125220311
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0125220311&ID_NOTATION=15766899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0125220311&ID_NOTATION=15766899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1d81a2e57cdd56b6bf2df218f32202f96e285a7b57bf30e907ee529cbc7fb29&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98c5f58964ff49efc&time=1712859882&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=130156cdaf601aea6b54fc06e5bf2e776eb90c76ffc05a72409f52152d431c0d&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1b4be69c39582940b&time=1712859882&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65f8f7bc236ca5a2caafc8903a4fc4b7e8e2d4ae4455e9795211f63a65ebff49&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c97f19960f019b1ed&time=1712859882&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7228a09e704144d0c92b3bfffda53a14f699bf151b2af96a3950f85ac24cf1e4&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e882bc9d762c7b3bd&time=1712859882&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77948a0472d9de2dd1ee19a8ad848dbb8d2b7cc73cf0effcddcce25b7710437c&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95645b587f5ae8c0a&time=1712859882&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/10 13:59:10

Price
109.70 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.01% (1.10)

ISIN ES0125220311
Symbol ANA
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,841 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 106.20 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 107.20 EUR (60)
Open 110.40 EUR
High 110.40 EUR
Low 109.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 108.60 EUR
VWAP 109.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 12
Trading volume 1,316.40
Number of trades 2
Last size 12
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -4.78% -42.31% -22.21%
Perf (abs.) -5.45 -79.65 -31.00
Beta 1.18 1.21 0.79
Volatility 28.03  26.61 28.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ACCIONA SA EUR1

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
04/10
Tradegate 2024/
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/
04/10
Munich 2024/
04/10

Time

17:32

18:38

08:05

08:05

Price

106.40 EUR

106.60 EUR

108.50 EUR

110.80 EUR

108.56 EUR (4)
109.70 EUR (16)
119.50 EUR (13)
132.05 EUR (12)

134.40 EUR (2024/01/02)
99.82 EUR (2024/02/29)
185.15 EUR (2023/04/11)
99.82 EUR (2024/02/29)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.07 10
0.03 13
0.00 8
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15766899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94467231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3707305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21782171
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

BME Continuous Market

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
03/22

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
02/01

2024/
04/10

17:30

13:59

18:15

19:31

19:10

18:00

17:39

106.85 EUR

109.70 EUR

117.88 USD

106.30 EUR

104.80 EUR

110.595 CHF

106.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

18.85

14

3,166
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=765329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310347
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9460160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407650281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407741

ACCIONA SA EUR1

Company profile

Company Logo

%acciona

Mroreros o0 dreTa p osfenddaded

Contact Details
ACCIONA SA

Avenida de la Gran, Via de Hortaleza, 1 -
28033 Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-657-64-60
Fax: +34-91-663-28-51
E-mail: press@acciona.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: ACCIONA SA EUR1

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Acciona SA is a holding company, which engages in development and management of
infrastructure and renewable energy. It operates through the following segments: Energy,
Infrastructure, and Other Activities. The Energy segment includes industrial and commercial
activities of the electricity business ranging from the construction of wind farms to the
generation, distribution and retailing of various energy sources. The Infrastructure segment
covers the construction activities, industrial activities, concessions, water, and services. The
Other Activities segment deals with businesses relating to fund management and stock
market brokerage, wine production real estate business, and other investments. The
company was founded in 1931 and is headquartered in Alcobendas, Spain.

Members of Management Board

Carlos Anta Member of
Executive
Committee
Fernando Fajardo Member of
Executive
Committee
Joaquin Mollinedo Member of
Executive
Committee
Jorge Vega-Penichet Member of
Executive
Committee
José Julio Figueroa ~ Member of
Executive
Committee
José Manuel Member of
Entrecanales Executive
Domecq Committee
José Angel Tejero Member of
Executive
Committee
Juan Ignacio Member of
Entrecanales Franco Executive
Committee
Juan Muro-Lara Member of
Executive
Committee
Macarena Carrion Member of
Executive
Committee
Vicente Santamaria  Member of
de Paredes Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Carlo Clavarino Member of
Supervisory
Board
Gonzalez Teresa Member of
Sanjurjo Supervisory
Board
Javier Entrecanales Member of
Franco Supervisory
Board
Javier Sendagorta Member of
Gomez del Campillo Supervisory
Board
Jerénimo Marcos Member of
Gerard Rivero Supervisory
Board
José Maria Pacheco Member of
Guardiola Supervisory
Board
Juan Ignacio Member of
Entrecanales Franco Supervisory
Board
Maite Arango Garcia- Member of
Urtiaga Supervisory
Board
Maria Dolores Member of
Dancausa Trevifio Supervisory
Board
Sonia Dula Member of
Supervisory
Board
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mailto:press@acciona.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0125220311-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0125220311
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